
Half Acre with 5 Bay Shop

6227 Lakes Rd
$895,000



FEATURES
This beautiful family home is situated on a generous .5 acre lot of flat,

usable yard perfect for outdoor activities. Boasting 5 spacious

bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this home has been lovingly cared for and

tastefully updated over the years. The large family room provides

ample space for gatherings and entertaining guests. The huge

entertainment sized covered deck is the perfect place to relax and

enjoy summer evenings. In addition to the main house, there is a

separate 5 bay garage/workshop with power that is just right for

storing vehicles, tools, or creating a workspace for hobbies and

projects. This property offers the ideal balance of indoor and outdoor

living space and is perfect for families or anyone looking for a peaceful

retreat. Don't miss out on the opportunity to own this beautiful home

on desirable Lakes Road in Duncan.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#

Jason Finlayson

(250) 746-8123

cowichanrealtor@gmail.com

www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road

East Duncan
5
2
21780
2521
1968
3765
2021
924067


