

Half Acre with 5 Bay Shop



6227 Lakes Rd

\$895,000

This beautiful family home is situated on a generous .5 acre lot of flat, usable yard perfect for outdoor activities. Boasting 5 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this home has been lovingly cared for and tastefully updated over the years. The large family room provides ample space for gatherings and entertaining guests. The huge entertainment sized covered deck is the perfect place to relax and enjoy summer evenings. In addition to the main house, there is a separate 5 bay garage/workshop with power that is just right for storing vehicles, tools, or creating a workspace for hobbies and projects. This property offers the ideal balance of indoor and outdoor living space and is perfect for families or anyone looking for a peaceful retreat. Don't miss out on the opportunity to own this beautiful home on desirable Lakes Road in Duncan.

FEATURES

Area	East Duncan
Bedrooms	5
Bathrooms	2
Lot Size	21780
Floor Space	2521
Age	1968
Taxes	3765
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	924067









Jason Finlayson

(250) 746-8123 cowichanrealtor@gmail.com www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road



